Medidul L-shape profile rail
P/N: 7504213 | RG-ESS/L MEDIDUL 594/84/39

HUPFER

we make work flow

Technical data

Weight:

Width:
Depth:

Height:

~J

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

1.848 kg
594 mm
84 mm

39 mm

Made of high-quality stainless steel. Material thickness: 0.08" (2 mm). Shelf surface: 0.55" (60 mm)
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